
NICOSIA GP 2020 TRAP MEN

Shooting club nicosia

1 MACEK, Bostjan 452 SLO 25 22 25 25 24 121 44

2 KOCHUROV, Valentin 429 RUS 23 24 25 25 22 119+5 41

3 MAKRIS , Andreas 495 CYP 24 24 23 23 25 119+2 34

4 YAROV, Valeriy 442 RUS 24 24 24 25 23 120+2 26

5 GLASNOVIC, Josip 356 CRO 24 24 24 23 24 119+4 23

6 SOFOCLEOUS, Marios 502 CYP 23 23 24 25 25 120+3 18

7 PASIERBSKI, Tomasz 409 POL 25 23 23 24 23 118

8 COWARD-HOLLEY, Matthew 368 GBR 23 25 23 25 22 118

9 FETTAS, Antonis 489 CYP 21 24 23 24 25 117

10 KABATSKIY, Maxim 425 RUS 23 22 24 24 24 117

11 KOUTSOFTAS, Pavlos 493 CYP 23 22 24 25 23 117

12 MILONA, Adonis 496 CYP 24 24 24 23 22 117

13 SCOTT, Steven 374 GBR 23 25 25 22 22 117

14 KULL, Andres 364 EST 23 25 24 24 21 117

15 LEPEN, Matjaz 451 SLO 24 24 22 23 23 116

16 VERETIN, Viktor 440 RUS 24 22 22 22 25 115

17 YANNICK, Peeters 511 BEL 22 23 24 23 23 115

18 VATOVEC, Denis 453 SLO 24 23 23 22 23 115

19 SELIPAS , Adamos 500 CYP 20 24 23 22 25 114

20 HALES, Nathan 371 GBR 22 22 23 24 23 114

21 AKTERZI, Nihat 480 CYP 22 22 23 22 24 113

22 ALIPOV , Alexey 416 RUS 22 23 23 21 24 113

23 ALHAMMADI, Ahmet 460 UAE 24 20 23 25 21 113

24 KYRIACOU, Nicolas 494 CYP 21 23 24 19 25 112

25 KOPYSTYNSKII, Artem 430 RUS 20 22 22 24 24 112

26 PETROV, Alexander 433 RUS 21 24 23 20 24 112

27 ALSHAMSI, Saif 465 UAE 24 21 24 20 23 112

28 NORLEN, Andreas 459 SWE 22 21 23 24 22 112

29 PIRTTISALO, Eemil 367 FIN 20 24 22 24 22 112

30 SAVVIDES, Fidias 499 CYP 23 24 22 22 21 112

31 KYYRONEN, Mirka 423 FIN 20 21 23 23 24 111

32 GLUKHOV, Sergey 420 RUS 23 21 22 21 24 111

33 BLAZINCEK, Tomaz 447 SER 20 21 23 24 23 111
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34 ALBANNAI, Meshal 462 UAE 22 19 25 22 23 111

35 KYRPYCHNIK, Oleksandr 473 UKR 19 24 23 23 22 111

36 IAKIMENKOV, Nikita 424 RUS 21 24 22 22 22 111

37 AILIOTIS, Yiannis 479 CYP 21 24 24 20 22 111

38 MOZZANICA, Giovanni 512 BEL 21 22 24 23 21 111

39 BYVSHEV, Anton 418 RUS 24 25 21 20 21 111

40 GLASNOVIC, Anton 355 CRO 21 22 22 21 24 110

41 CERNOGORAZ, Giovanni 353 CRO 23 21 21 22 23 110

42 GULIAEV, Aleksei 421 RUS 20 23 23 21 22 109

43 LEVIN-ANDERSSON, Rickard 458 SWE 21 24 20 23 21 109

44 MAVROMMATIS, Antonios 384 GRE 22 20 25 22 20 109

45 GERMIN, Marko 354 SER 23 21 20 21 23 108

46 BECCARI, Fabio 359 CZE 23 24 19 19 23 108

47 KOIVU , Matias 365 FIN 22 18 22 24 22 108

48 VINOGRADOV, Ilya 441 RUS 20 21 22 23 22 108

49 KOSTANJEVEC, Tadej 449 SLO 21 20 23 22 22 108

50 KOPROWICZ, Leszek 408 POL 22 19 23 22 22 108

51 VASILJEVIC, Borko 457 SER 21 22 20 24 21 108

52 CHARKIEWICZ, Remigiusz 405 POL 23 24 19 22 20 108

53 CONSTANTINIDES, 
Christoforos

485 CYP 21 19 21 22 24 107

54 BORKOVEC, Jan 357 CZE 21 23 18 22 23 107

55 CHATZITSAKIROGLOU, 
Ioannis

379 GRE 22 21 23 19 22 107

56 STEPAN, Vladimir 358 CZE 23 19 19 21 24 106

57 ANASTASIOU, Petros 482 CYP 22 21 19 20 24 106

58 SMYKOV, Maksim 439 RUS 20 19 20 24 23 106

59 KOYLOINEN, Simo 366 FIN 22 18 20 24 22 106

60 ALKENDI, Abdulla 464 UAE 19 22 22 21 22 106

61 TSANGARIDES, Alexandros 504 CYP 23 24 19 19 21 106

62 DEDMAN, James 369 GBR 21 19 25 21 20 106

63 HOZJAN, Ales 448 SLO 21 22 23 20 20 106

64 KYRPYCHNIK, Anatolii 474 UKR 20 22 20 20 23 105

65 POLYCHRONIS, Constantinos 388 GRE 21 21 20 20 23 105

66 KVIATKIVSKYI, Oleksandr 472 UKR 21 18 21 24 21 105

67 TRANGOLAS, Stavros 503 CYP 19 23 20 22 21 105

68 PANAGOPOULOS, 
Constantinos

386 GRE 19 22 22 21 21 105

69 DENCHYK, Vadim 468 UKR 18 23 22 22 20 105
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70 UNNELAND, Espen 399 NOR 16 23 21 23 21 104

71 CHRISTOU, Panos 484 CYP 23 22 18 20 21 104

72 GURKIN, Pavel 422 RUS 21 23 19 22 19 104

73 KARNAUKHOV, Aleksandr 426 RUS 18 21 22 18 24 103

74 PARALIC, Ahmet 497 CYP 21 20 17 24 21 103

75 CHATZISTYLIANAKIS, Vaios 378 GRE 17 21 22 19 23 102

76 ALERYANI, Waleed 461 UAE 22 20 18 21 21 102

77 KRKAC, Ivan 450 SLO 20 24 17 20 21 102

78 ALKAABI, Khaleed 463 UAE 21 20 21 19 21 102

79 LILLERUD, Ruben 400 NOR 18 23 21 21 19 102

80 ELIA, Michalis 486 CYP 20 20 19 19 23 101

81 MICHAEL, Eleftherios 385 GRE 21 17 22 20 21 101

82 LIALIN, Denis 431 RUS 22 18 21 21 19 101

83 SAVVA, Andy 373 GBR 18 21 18 23 20 100

84 GRIGORIOU , Andreas 491 CYP 23 20 21 18 18 100

85 SERDARIS, Nicos 501 CYP 19 22 17 18 22 98

86 BERGERSEN, Morten 398 NOR 17 19 21 20 21 98

87 BOU NEHME, Claude 394 LIB 19 20 21 17 21 98

88 CHRISTODOULOU , Xanthos 509 CYP 20 19 18 21 20 98

89 EL KHOURY, Tannous 396 LIB 19 22 19 18 20 98

90 PONOMARENKO, Roman 436 RUS 21 20 18 20 19 98

91 SHLYUZ, Oleksandr-Oles 475 UKR 22 21 19 19 17 98

92 GEORGIEV, Dmitrii 419 RUS 22 17 22 22 15 98

93 EVLENCELI, Hasan 487 CYP 18 19 17 21 22 97

94 LAGOVSKY, Aleksander 351 BLR 17 21 22 16 21 97

95 JOHNSON, Adrian 372 GBR 18 20 21 19 19 97

96 DANIEL, Thomas 381 GRE 18 18 22 22 17 97

97 ROSOCHINSKII, Aleksei 437 RUS 16 19 20 21 20 96

98 BARETTA, Victor 455 SER 22 16 21 19 18 96

99 THEODOTOU, Stefanos 505 CYP 17 18 17 22 21 95

100 EVRIPIDOU, Evripides 488 CYP 13 20 21 22 19 95

101 SHMARLOUSKI, Yury 352 BLR 18 20 17 18 21 94

102 PINENKOV, Anton 434 RUS 24 16 19 19 16 94

103 BILKO, Olekasndr 467 UKR 18 14 19 20 22 93

104 HAGHIGHI, Stavros 492 CYP 18 19 18 16 22 93

105 GIANNARAKOS, Ioannis 383 GRE 20 18 17 17 21 93

106 BERESNOV, Andrii 466 UKR 19 17 18 20 19 93

107 KOLESNYKOV, Oleksiy 471 UKR 16 21 19 18 19 93
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108 POLYUBIN, Sergey 435 RUS 19 20 19 17 18 93

109 EL KAREH, Rachid 395 LIB 19 15 21 18 19 92

110 LOYKO, Alexander 432 RUS 18 17 18 20 17 90

111 ANGASTINIOTIS, Yiannis 483 CYP 15 17 21 16 20 89

112 MICHAEL, Michalis 506 CYP 18 18 15 18 16 85

113 DIFRANCESCO, Salvadore 370 GBR 13 19 18 20 14 84

114 BUGIU, Achim Gheorghe 415 ROU 17 19 18 16 14 84

115 STESHENKO, Oleksander 510 UKR 17 16 14 19 17 83

116 PARELLIS , Savvas 498 CYP 13 17 19 18 15 82

117 MALAK, Hanna 363 EGY 19 18 15 13 15 80

118 PANTOLEON, Demetrios 387 GRE 13 17 12 19 18 79

119 GEORGIADES , Charalambos 490 CYP 13 17 18 13 18 79

120 MILOS, Aleksic 456 SER 10 14 14 19 19 76

121 ANDRIANOPOULOS, 
Georgios

377 GRE 12 11 19 14 15 71

122 TRAJCOVIC, Sasa 508 SER 10 14 13 17 16 70

123 ANASTASI , Anastasis 481 CYP 17 15 12 14 11 69

124 SOLOVIOV, Kyryll 476 UKR 15 16 15 13 8 67

125 TOMASZ, Pacholczyk 410 POL 21 11 15 15 0 62

126 KAZADAEV, Vladislav 428 RUS 16 24 18 0 0 58
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NICOSIA GP 2020 TRAP MEN

Shooting club nicosia

1 CYPRUS CYP 67 71 70 70 75 353
SOFOCLEOUS, Marios 502 CYP M 23 23 24 25 25 120

MAKRIS , Andreas 495 CYP M 24 24 23 23 25 119

SELIPAS , Adamos 500 CYP M 20 24 23 22 25 114

2 SLOVENIA SLO 73 69 70 70 70 352
MACEK, Bostjan 452 SLO M 25 22 25 25 24 121

LEPEN, Matjaz 451 SLO M 24 24 22 23 23 116

VATOVEC, Denis 453 SLO M 24 23 23 22 23 115

3 GREAT BRITAIN AND 
NORTHERN IRELAND

GBR 68 72 71 71 67 349

COWARD-HOLLEY, Matthew 368 GBR M 23 25 23 25 22 118

SCOTT, Steven 374 GBR M 23 25 25 22 22 117

HALES, Nathan 371 GBR M 22 22 23 24 23 114

4 RUSSIA RUS 67 68 69 71 71 346
KOCHUROV, Valentin 429 RUS M 23 24 25 25 22 119

VERETIN, Viktor 440 RUS M 24 22 22 22 25 115

KOPYSTYNSKII, Artem 430 RUS M 20 22 22 24 24 112

5 CROATIA CRO 68 67 67 66 71 339
GLASNOVIC, Josip 356 CRO M 24 24 24 23 24 119

GLASNOVIC, Anton 355 CRO M 21 22 22 21 24 110

CERNOGORAZ, Giovanni 353 CRO M 23 21 21 22 23 110

6 RUS-MOSCOW RUS 66 68 66 67 67 334
KABATSKIY, Maxim 425 RUS M 23 22 24 24 24 117

ALIPOV , Alexey 416 RUS M 22 23 23 21 24 113

GURKIN, Pavel 422 RUS M 21 23 19 22 19 104

7 FINLAND FIN 62 63 67 71 68 331
PIRTTISALO, Eemil 367 FIN M 20 24 22 24 22 112

KYYRONEN, Mirka 423 FIN M 20 21 23 23 24 111

KOIVU , Matias 365 FIN M 22 18 22 24 22 108

8 SERBIA SER 64 64 63 69 67 327
BLAZINCEK, Tomaz 447 SER M 20 21 23 24 23 111

GERMIN, Marko 354 SER M 23 21 20 21 23 108

VASILJEVIC, Borko 457 SER M 21 22 20 24 21 108

9 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 2 UAE 68 59 66 68 65 326
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ALHAMMADI, Ahmet 460 UAE M 24 20 23 25 21 113

ALBANNAI, Meshal 462 UAE M 22 19 25 22 23 111

ALERYANI, Waleed 461 UAE M 22 20 18 21 21 102

10 RUS-GAZMYAS RUS 64 63 67 64 66 324
YAROV, Valeriy 442 RUS M 24 24 24 25 23 120

KARNAUKHOV, Aleksandr 426 RUS M 18 21 22 18 24 103

LIALIN, Denis 431 RUS M 22 18 21 21 19 101

11 RUS-LIP RUS 60 63 65 68 67 323
GULIAEV, Aleksei 421 RUS M 20 23 23 21 22 109

VINOGRADOV, Ilya 441 RUS M 20 21 22 23 22 108

SMYKOV, Maksim 439 RUS M 20 19 20 24 23 106

12 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 67 66 56 62 70 321
BECCARI, Fabio 359 CZE M 23 24 19 19 23 108

BORKOVEC, Jan 357 CZE M 21 23 18 22 23 107

STEPAN, Vladimir 358 CZE M 23 19 19 21 24 106

13 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 1 UAE 64 63 67 60 66 320
ALSHAMSI, Saif 465 UAE M 24 21 24 20 23 112

ALKENDI, Abdulla 464 UAE M 19 22 22 21 22 106

ALKAABI, Khaleed 463 UAE M 21 20 21 19 21 102

14 GREECE GRE 62 64 65 60 66 317
CHATZITSAKIROGLOU, Ioannis 379 GRE M 22 21 23 19 22 107

POLYCHRONIS, Constantinos 388 GRE M 21 21 20 20 23 105

PANAGOPOULOS, Constantinos 386 GRE M 19 22 22 21 21 105

15 UKRAINE UKR 57 60 62 63 67 309
KYRPYCHNIK, Oleksandr 473 UKR M 19 24 23 23 22 111

KYRPYCHNIK, Anatolii 474 UKR M 20 22 20 20 23 105

BILKO, Olekasndr 467 UKR M 18 14 19 20 22 93

16 RUS-STARKRAS RUS 61 54 58 62 51 286
PONOMARENKO, Roman 436 RUS M 21 20 18 20 19 98

GEORGIEV, Dmitrii 419 RUS M 22 17 22 22 15 98

LOYKO, Alexander 432 RUS M 18 17 18 20 17 90
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NICOSIA GP 2020 TRAP MJ WJ W

Shooting club nicosia

1 SALMI, Marika 128 FIN 24 24 24 21 22 115 40

2 CAMPOS-MARTYN, Augusta 132 GBR 21 24 23 22 22 112 38

3 PSHENICHNIKOVA, Liudmila 143 RUS 22 22 22 22 21 109+2 28

4 SEWARD, Ellie 133 GBR 22 24 24 23 23 116 23

5 COUET, Adeline 130 FRA 23 21 22 22 22 110 19

6 BABAN, Ana 126 CRO 23 22 23 21 22 111 13

7 SUBBOTINA, Ekaterina 148 RUS 23 21 22 19 24 109+1

8 VEROMAA, Mopsi 129 FIN 21 21 20 22 24 108

9 SARANSKAYA, Tatiana 145 RUS 22 19 24 21 22 108

10 ANTIKAINEN, Noora 127 FIN 20 20 24 21 21 106

11 SHARYPOVA, Liya 146 RUS 20 22 20 22 21 105

12 SHULIKINA, Valeriia 147 RUS 22 21 20 21 21 105

13 TUGOLUKOVA, Iuliia 149 RUS 23 22 20 21 19 105

14 BARR, Kirsty 131 GBR 20 20 21 24 18 103

15 WOLFF, Rachelle 139 NOR 20 22 18 20 22 102

16 CONSTANTINIDOU, Georgia 153 CYP 22 20 20 21 18 101

17 BULHAKOVA, Nadia 151 UKR 20 19 21 23 17 100

18 VANDERTUI, Mackenzie 134 USA 20 18 21 17 22 98

19 ZVYAGINTSEVA, Natalia 150 RUS 21 21 16 19 21 98

20 KULESHOVA, Marina 141 RUS 17 18 24 18 21 98

21 IVANOVA, Alla 140 RUS 18 19 19 20 19 95

22 RUDNEVA, Angelina 144 RUS 19 15 22 21 18 95

23 LATYPOVA , Karima 142 RUS 17 21 19 18 16 91

24 DIMITRIADOU, Eleni 135 GRE 18 15 20 20 15 88

25 LARSEN, Elisabet 138 NOR 13 20 16 18 16 83

26 IERIDE, Andy 154 CYP 15 13 18 20 16 82

27 KUCHKAROVA, Madina 155 CYP 15 17 17 12 14 75

28 KYRPYCHNIK, Olga 152 UKR 19 13 15 10 16 73

29 BJORKMANN, Eva Kristin 137 NOR 13 14 13 13 12 65

30 STYLIANOU, Despo 156 CYP 4 11 4 6 9 34
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NICOSIA GP 2020 TRAP MJ WJ W

Shooting club nicosia

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS 66 61 69 64 69 329
KNIAZEVA, Polina 164 RUS WJ 21 21 23 24 23 112

SUBBOTINA, Ekaterina 148 RUS W 23 21 22 19 24 109

SARANSKAYA, Tatiana 145 RUS W 22 19 24 21 22 108

2 FINLAND FIN 65 65 68 64 67 329
SALMI, Marika 128 FIN W 24 24 24 21 22 115

VEROMAA, Mopsi 129 FIN W 21 21 20 22 24 108

ANTIKAINEN, Noora 127 FIN W 20 20 24 21 21 106

3 RUSSIA RUS 59 65 61 62 58 305
PSHENICHNIKOVA, Liudmila 143 RUS W 22 22 22 22 21 109

SHARYPOVA, Liya 146 RUS W 20 22 20 22 21 105

LATYPOVA , Karima 142 RUS W 17 21 19 18 16 91

4 LUBO-MOS RUS 61 61 55 60 61 298
SHULIKINA, Valeriia 147 RUS W 22 21 20 21 21 105

ZVYAGINTSEVA, Natalia 150 RUS W 21 21 16 19 21 98

IVANOVA, Alla 140 RUS W 18 19 19 20 19 95

5 CYPRUS CYP 52 50 55 53 48 258
CONSTANTINIDOU, Georgia 153 CYP W 22 20 20 21 18 101

IERIDE, Andy 154 CYP W 15 13 18 20 16 82

KUCHKAROVA, Madina 155 CYP W 15 17 17 12 14 75
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NICOSIA GP 2020 TRAP MJ WJ W

Shooting club nicosia

1 MAMKIN, Bennadii 118 RUS 22 22 24 23 23 114+2

2 FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 115 RUS 23 22 24 22 23 114+1

3 MAKELA, Juho 102 FIN 21 23 24 23 22 113

4 LILLERUD, Ruben 110 NOR 23 23 23 20 22 111

5 OLSZEWSKI, Jakub 113 POL 22 22 23 21 22 110

6 OWEN, Lewis 108 GBR 23 23 21 20 22 109+4

7 KHODOV, Nikita 116 RUS 22 23 24 19 21 109+3

8 BAGROV, Kirill 114 RUS 19 23 23 21 23 109+2

9 LAKOMY, Mateusz 111 POL 23 23 22 22 19 109+0

10 NUMMELA, Patrik 103 FIN 23 16 24 21 24 108

11 DUPRAT, Gregoire 104 FRA 22 23 22 19 22 108

12 PICAUD, Jason 106 FRA 22 22 23 22 18 107

13 SAVELYEV, Ilya 121 RUS 18 23 23 21 21 106

14 MROZEK, Daniel 112 POL 21 23 19 20 22 105

15 HAENEL, Charly 105 FRA 23 20 22 21 18 104

16 MASIOV, Kirill 119 RUS 20 18 21 20 24 103

17 KOSTYAGIN, Nikita 117 RUS 22 22 17 21 21 103

18 PUGACH, Nikita 120 RUS 20 20 18 19 25 102

19 HADJIDAKIS, Xenios 124 CYP 19 18 22 22 21 102

20 ZHELEZIN, Aleksandr 122 RUS 22 20 17 20 22 101

21 THUILLIER, Nathan 107 FRA 17 22 20 22 20 101

22 ANASTASIOU, George 123 CYP 19 21 17 21 22 100

23 YOUSSEF, Hatem 170 EGY 21 21 16 18 20 96

24 ADHAM , Essam 172 EGY 18 20 17 19 18 92

25 MOUSTAFA, Korany 171 EGY 18 21 19 15 18 91

26 THEODOSIOU, Panagiotis 125 CYP 22 17 19 19 12 89

27 TRAVLOS, Eleftherios 109 GRE 17 16 15 16 17 81
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NICOSIA GP 2020 TRAP MJ WJ W

Shooting club nicosia

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS 62 68 71 63 65 329
MAMKIN, Bennadii 118 RUS MJ 22 22 24 23 23 114

KHODOV, Nikita 116 RUS MJ 22 23 24 19 21 109

SAVELYEV, Ilya 121 RUS MJ 18 23 23 21 21 106

2 POLAND POL 66 68 64 63 63 324
OLSZEWSKI, Jakub 113 POL MJ 22 22 23 21 22 110

LAKOMY, Mateusz 111 POL MJ 23 23 22 22 19 109

MROZEK, Daniel 112 POL MJ 21 23 19 20 22 105

3 TATARSTAN RUS 65 62 59 61 70 317
FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 115 RUS MJ 23 22 24 22 23 114

PUGACH, Nikita 120 RUS MJ 20 20 18 19 25 102

ZHELEZIN, Aleksandr 122 RUS MJ 22 20 17 20 22 101

4 FRANCE FRA 61 67 65 63 60 316
DUPRAT, Gregoire 104 FRA MJ 22 23 22 19 22 108

PICAUD, Jason 106 FRA MJ 22 22 23 22 18 107

THUILLIER, Nathan 107 FRA MJ 17 22 20 22 20 101

5 RUSSIA RUS 61 63 61 62 68 315
BAGROV, Kirill 114 RUS MJ 19 23 23 21 23 109

MASIOV, Kirill 119 RUS MJ 20 18 21 20 24 103

KOSTYAGIN, Nikita 117 RUS MJ 22 22 17 21 21 103

6 CYPRUS CYP 60 56 58 62 55 291
HADJIDAKIS, Xenios 124 CYP MJ 19 18 22 22 21 102

ANASTASIOU, George 123 CYP MJ 19 21 17 21 22 100

THEODOSIOU, Panagiotis 125 CYP MJ 22 17 19 19 12 89

Classification: Team Men - MJ - TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Tot Remarks

13/02/2020  07:58



NICOSIA GP 2020 TRAP MJ WJ W

Shooting club nicosia

1 IVOILOVA, Sofia 163 RUS 21 22 22 24 23 112+1

2 KNIAZEVA, Polina 164 RUS 21 21 23 24 23 112+0

3 KUZNETSOVA, Anastasia 165 RUS 22 20 22 19 24 107

4 TARASENKO, Serafima 167 RUS 20 20 23 21 21 105

5 BOIKO, Polina 162 RUS 18 21 18 22 23 102

6 RECASENS, Loemy 159 FRA 19 18 20 22 22 101

7 AKHATOVA, Alina 161 RUS 22 23 19 16 20 100

8 YAROVA , Darya 177 RUS 13 19 19 20 17 88

9 FROMENT, Oriane 158 FRA 16 17 15 19 19 86

10 SHPOKIANSKAIA, Valeria 166 RUS 15 14 15 21 18 83

11 JOHANSSON, Mathea 160 NOR 20 12 11 10 14 67
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NICOSIA GP 2020 TRAP MIXED TEAM

Shooting club nicosia

1 GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR 47 45 48 140+2 41+1
SCOTT, Steven 374 GBR M 24 24 23 71

CAMPOS-MARTYN, 
Augusta

132 GBR W 23 21 25 69

2 RUSSIA 1 RUS 46 47 47 140+1 41+0
ALIPOV , Alexey 416 RUS M 24 24 23 71

KNIAZEVA, Polina 164 RUS W 22 23 24 69

3 RUSSIA 4 RUS 47 43 47 137 43
SAVELYEV, Ilya 121 RUS M 25 22 25 72

IVOILOVA, Sofia 163 RUS W 22 21 22 65

4 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR 46 46 46 138 39
HALES, Nathan 371 GBR M 24 24 25 73

SEWARD, Ellie 133 GBR W 22 22 21 65

5 GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR 48 48 40 136
COWARD-HOLLEY, 
Matthew

368 GBR M 24 25 20 69

BARR, Kirsty 131 GBR W 24 23 20 67

6 RUSSIA 2 RUS 42 48 45 135
VERETIN, Viktor 440 RUS M 23 24 22 69

SUBBOTINA, Ekaterina 148 RUS W 19 24 23 66

7 RUSSIA 6 RUS 46 43 43 132
KULESHOVA, Marina 141 RUS W 22 22 23 67

PETROV, Alexander 433 RUS M 24 21 20 65

8 RUSSIA 3 RUS 48 43 41 132
MAMKIN, Gennadii 118 RUS M 24 22 21 67

BOIKO, Polina 162 RUS W 24 21 20 65

9 RUSSIA 5 RUS 39 49 43 131
SARANSKAYA, Tatiana 145 RUS W 20 24 24 68

KHODOV, Nikita 116 RUS M 19 25 19 63

10 CYPRUS 1 CYP 43 45 43 131
MAKRIS , Andreas 495 CYP M 25 23 22 70

CONSTANTINIDOU, 
Georgia

153 CYP W 18 22 21 61

11 RUSSIA 10 RUS 39 43 47 129
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KOCHUROV, Valentin 429 RUS M 22 20 24 66

AKHATOVA, Alina 161 RUS W 17 23 23 63

12 TARTAKSTAN RUS 42 40 46 128
KAPYSTINSKIY, Artem 430 RUS M 20 21 24 65

LATYPOVA, Karima 142 RUS W 22 19 22 63

13 RUSSIA 7 RUS 45 41 42 128
TARASENKO, Serafima 167 RUS W 24 21 21 66

CHUFAROV, Igor 443 RUS M 21 20 21 62

14 RUS-KURGAN RUS 41 43 43 127
PSHENICHNIKOVA, 
Liudmila

143 RUS W 20 22 23 65

LIALIN, Denis 431 RUS M 21 21 20 62

15 RUSSIA 8 RUS 38 44 44 126
KABATSKIY, Maxim 425 RUS M 23 23 23 69

SHARYPOVA, Liya 146 RUS W 15 21 21 57

16 RUSSIA 9 RUS 41 42 43 126
KAZADAEV, Vladislav 428 RUS M 23 23 23 69

ZVYAGINTSEVA, Natalia 150 RUS W 18 19 20 57

17 FRANCE 1 FRA 44 43 39 126
PICAUD, Jason 106 FRA M 23 24 21 68

RECASENS, Loemy 159 FRA W 21 19 18 58

18 UKRAINE 2 UKR 41 39 44 124
BERESNOV, Andrii 166 UKR M 23 21 22 66

KYRPYCHNIK, Olga 27 UKR W 18 18 22 58

19 UKRAINE 1 UKR 42 40 39 121
BULHAKOVA, Nadia 151 UKR W 23 22 19 64

DENCHYK, Vadim 468 UKR M 19 18 20 57

20 POLAND POL 39 43 35 117
CHARKIEWICZ, Remigiusz 405 POL M 24 22 20 66

SHPOKIANSKAIA, Valeria 166 POL W 15 21 15 51

21 RUS-MOS RUS 37 43 36 116
SHULIKINA, Valeriia 147 RUS W 20 21 19 60

POLYUBIN, Sergey 435 RUS M 17 22 17 56

22 RUS-SIBERIA RUS 36 40 39 115
YAROV, Valeriy 442 RUS M 20 22 22 64

YAROVA , Darya 177 RUS W 16 18 17 51

23 CYPRUS 2 CYP 35 42 38 115
SOFOCLEOUS, Marios 502 CYP M 21 25 23 69

IERIDE, Andy 154 CYP W 14 17 15 46
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24 FRANCE2 FRA 35 35 43 113
THUILLIER, Nathan 107 FRA M 20 19 21 60

FROMENT, Oriane 158 FRA W 15 16 22 53

25 RUS-NOS RUS 36 41 36 113
IAKIMENKOV, Nikita 424 RUS M 18 22 23 63

IVANOVA, Alla 140 RUS W 18 19 13 50

26 GREECE 2 GRE 38 38 36 112
GIANNARAKOS, Ioannis 383 GRE M 20 18 19 57

DIMITRIADOU, Eleni 135 GRE W 18 20 17 55

27 NORWAY NOR 36 40 33 109
RUBEV, Lilleruo 110 NOR M 20 24 22 66

MATEA, Johanson 160 NOR W 16 16 11 43

28 GREECE 1 GRE 22 31 31 84
PANTOLEON, Demetrios 387 GRE M 14 17 20 51

MPEREDIMA, Maria 136 GRE W 8 14 11 33
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